
211 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 836 0 0 0 55

212 Hendrick Motorsports 5 826 -10 10 4 3212

213 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 739 -97 87 2 144

214 Hendrick Motorsports 24 733 -103 6 1 83

215 Hendrick Motorsports 9 704 -132 29 2 111

216 Team Penske 22 700 -136 4 1 83

217 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 671 -165 29 3 194

218 Team Penske 12 639 -197 32 1 83

219 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 626 -210 13 0 00

2110 Team Penske 2 623 -213 3 1 61

2111 Hendrick Motorsports 48 609 -227 14 3 150

2112 Richard Childress Racing 3 571 -265 38 0 00

2113 Richard Childress Racing 8 563 -273 8 0 11

2114 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 530 -306 33 1 83

2115 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 492 -344 38 1 50

2116 Roush Fenway Racing 17 467 -369 25 0 11

2117 Front Row Motorsports 34 436 -400 31 1 50

2118 Wood Brothers Racing 21 425 -411 11 0 11

2119 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 418 -418 7 0 00

2120 23XI Racing 23 415 -421 3 0 11

2121 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 402 -434 13 0 00

2122 TrackHouse Racing 99 384 -452 18 0 00

2123 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 367 -469 17 0 00

2124 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 342 -494 25 0 00

2125 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 342 -494 0 0 00

2126 Roush Fenway Racing 6 341 -495 1 0 00

2127 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 331 -505 10 0 00

2128 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 314 -522 17 0 00

2129 Spire Motorsports 7 255 -581 59 0 00

2130 Front Row Motorsports 38 217 -619 38 0 00

2131 Spire Motorsports 77 192 -644 25 0 00

2132 Live Fast Motorsports 78 137 -699 55 0 00

2133 Rick Ware Racing 53 136 -700 1 0 00

2134 Rick Ware Racing 15 136 -700 0 0 00

2135 Petty Ware Racing 51 131 -705 5 0 00

536 Kaulig Racing 116 124 -712 7 0 00

2137 Rick Ware Racing 52 104 -732 20 0 00

2138 StarCom Racing 00 94 -742 10 0 00

639 Team Penske 33 93 -743 1 0 00

640 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 79 -757 14 0 00

1241 Motorsports Business
Management

66 34 -802 45 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -832 30 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

13 3 -833 1 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -835 2 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -836 1 0 00


